

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-9	6	Version:	1	Name:		
				I			
Туре:	Informational Report				Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/20	/2018			In control:	County Administrative Office	
On agenda:	2/27	/2018			Final action:	2/27/2018	
Title:	Linen & Laundry Service Umbrella Agreement First Amendment						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Linen & Laundry Service Umbrella Agreement First Amendment.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Act	ion	Result
2/27/2018	1	Board of	f Superviso	rs	ap	proved	Pass
				-			

Linen & Laundry Service Umbrella Agreement First Amendment

That the Board of Supervisors authorizes the Purchasing Agent to execute the attached First Amendment and any future amendments and extensions to the Linen & Laundry Service Umbrella Agreement with Mission Linen Supply.